

5 CR CRIMINAL REVISION / 260/2025
IQBAL SINGH Vs. STATE
FIR No. 354/2015
PS Dwarka Sector-23

15.05.2025

Fresh revision petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Sh. Tapish Sehrawat, Ld. Proxy counsel for petitioner.

Put up for arguments on maintainability on
19.05.2025.

(GAGANDEEP JINDAL)
ASJ (SFTC) Dwarka Courts
15.05.2025