

6 CR CRIMINAL REVISION 260/2025
IQBAL SINGH Vs. STATE
FIR No. 354/2015
(Dwarka Sector-23)

13.11.2025

Present: Sh. Parminder Sehrawat, Sh. Naval Kautsa and Sh.
Suraj Sharma, Ld. Counsels for revisionist.
Sh. Pramod Kumar, Ld. Subst. Addl. PP for the
State/ respondent.

Part TCR has been received.

Accordingly, put up for purpose fixed for

19.12.2025.

Let the remaining part of the TCR be summoned on
date fixed.

(RASHMI GUPTA)
ASJ (SFTC) Dwarka Courts
13.11.2025